Hospital in 

Medical 

City office 

(3) for 

Cochlear 

Implant 

Center in 

AL-Bassra 

health 

office 

(3) for 

AL-

Yarmok 

teaching 

hospital  

from 

any  

origin 

supplied 

from local 

market 

FOC FOC 

Total Value : (9161740.00)  Nine million one hundred sixty-one thousand seven hundred forty dollars only CIP Baghdad to MOH 

warehouse / Kimadia in Al- Dabbash .